119000192927

(Re	equestor's Name)	•••
(Ac	idress)	-
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bı	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600332556906

19 AUG -6 FH 4: 32

19 AUG -6 AM 10: 5/8

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

FROME. 630-336-1300		
ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195		
REFERENCE: 872500 8158551		
AUTHORIZATION: pulselence		
COST LIMIT : \$ 130.00		
ORDER DATE : August 6, 2019		
ORDER TIME : 2:33 PM		
ORDER NO. : 872500-005		
CUSTOMER NO: 8158551		
DOMESTIC FILING		
NAME: IN ZONE CAPITAL, LLC		
EFFECTIVE DATE:		
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION		
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:		
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING		
CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner - EXT.		

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Section Division of Corporations			
eun ir c	In Zone Capital, LLC			
SUBJEC		Limited Liabil	ty Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of Organization and fce(s) are submitted	for filing.	
Please ret	urn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the f	ollowing:	
	Reinaldo Pascual			
	·	Name of	Person	<u> </u>
	Pascual LLC			
		Firm/Co	mpany	
	3340 Peachtree Road, NE, Tower P	lace 100, Suite	1690	
		Addr	255	
	Atlanta, Georgia 30326			
	rey@pascuallic.com	City/State an	l Zip Code	
		sed for future a	nnual report notification)	
For further	information concerning this matter, plo	ease call:		
	Reinaldo Pascual	404 (267-8160 or 267-8161	
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Nur	
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:			
]\$ 125.00 F	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	—— Certine	ed Copy Il copy is enclosed)	160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy ditional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circ Tallahassee, FL 32301	ele

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

In Zone Capital, LLC			
(Must cont	tain the words "Limited I	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:
<u>Princip</u>	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:
195 Nurmi Drive		195	Nurmi Drive
Fort Lauderdale, Flo	rida 33301	<u>Fort</u>	Lauderdale, Florida 33301
The Limited Liability Company	cannot serve as its own	Registered Agent.	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registratio	Registered Agent. \n.)	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Company inother business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registratio address of the registered	Registered Agent. \\ n.) agent are:	it's Signature: You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Company inother business entity with an a	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registratio	Registered Agent. \\ n.) agent are:	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registratio address of the registered	Registered Agent. \ n.) agent are: Company	it's Signature: You must designate an individual or
ARTICLE III - Registered Ag The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a The name and the Florida street	y cannot serve as its own active Florida registratio address of the registered Corporation Service (Registered Agent. \\ n.) agent are: Company Name	You must designate an individual or
The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an	cannot serve as its own active Florida registratio address of the registered Corporation Service (1201 Hays Street	Registered Agent. \\ n.) agent are: Company Name	You must designate an individual or

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice President

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

AUG -6 AH IS:

Title:		Name and Address:
	thorized Member	
"MGR" = Mana		t and toward Coast III
MGR		Leon James Scott, III 195 Nurmi Drive
		Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33301
	 	
(Use attachmen	it if names and	
If an effective date is lis he date of filing.) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserte	eted, the date must be specific and in this block does not meet the date on the Department of States	ng: (OPTIONAL) and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed atterist records.
REQUIRED S	SIGNATURE:	COK .
	This document is executed in	r or an authorized representative of a member. n accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. normation submitted in a document to the Department of State ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Leon James Scott, III	
	Tvo	ed or printed name of signee
	.71	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

19 AUG -6 AM IO: 52